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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.08 683 F 29/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

1:05.25 678 F 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:05.25 678 F 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:05.46 671 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:05.61 667 H 12/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

1:05.83 660 F 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:05.97 656 F 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:06.02 654 C 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:06.03 654 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:06.56 639 F 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:06.66 636 C 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.00 626 F 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.13 622 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:07.41 615 H 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.41 615 H 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.42 614 H 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.58 610 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.63 609 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.65 608 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.80 604 F 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:07.80 604 H 29/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

1:08.19 594 H 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:08.26 592 F 30/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:08.30 591 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.43 588 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.72 580 H 30/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

1:09.01 573 H 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:09.01 573 H 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.28 566 F 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.28 566 H 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:09.41 563 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.67 557 H 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:09.72 555 F 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:09.84 553 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.94 550 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh  1

1:10.12 546 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:10.67 533 F 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.93 528 H 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.00 526 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow  1

1:11.02 526 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:11.36 518 F 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:11.67 511 H 09/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.89 507 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.95 505 F 17/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:12.04 503 H 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:12.75 489 F 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.82 487 H 17/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:13.12 481 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:13.79 468 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:17.50 404 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:18.02 396  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:18.90 383  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:19.57 374 H 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.61 667 H 12/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

1:06.66 636 C 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:06.03 654 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:05.25 678 F 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:05.25 678 F 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.41 615 H 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.41 615 H 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

1:07.13 622 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:06.02 654 C 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:07.63 609 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:05.97 656 F 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.01 573 H 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:05.08 683 F 29/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

1:07.80 604 H 29/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

1:05.46 671 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:06.56 639 F 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.42 614 H 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.67 511 H 09/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:08.26 592 F 30/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:08.72 580 H 30/03/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

1:08.30 591 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:05.83 660 F 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.58 610 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.80 604 F 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:08.19 594 H 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
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1:08.19 594 H 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:09.41 563 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:07.00 626 F 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:09.28 566 H 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:08.43 588 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:09.28 566 F 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:09.84 553 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:07.65 608 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:10.93 528 H 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.02 526 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:11.95 505 F 17/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:12.82 487 H 17/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:09.72 555 F 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:09.67 557 H 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:09.94 550 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh  1

1:10.12 546 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

1:11.00 526 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow  1

1:10.67 533 F 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.89 507 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:11.36 518 F 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:12.04 503 H 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:13.12 481 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:12.75 489 F 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:13.79 468 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:19.57 374 H 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:17.50 404 H 13/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:18.02 396  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:18.90 383  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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